New Products Autumn 2007
www.festool.comAugust 2007 - Subject to alterations and errors. All illustrations are non-binding. Sales folder PLANEX LHS 225, Page 1
The PLANEX LHS 225 – Easy to guide, almost unstoppable.
BENEFITS at a glance
• One machine with different lenghts
saves time and cost
• Twice as efficient as an equivalent machine
saves time (do 2 walls in the time of 1 wall)

1 sanding pad dia. 225 mm (soft), 1x sanding disc Cristal P80,
plug-it cable 4.0 m, in SYSTAINER SYS MAXI
Part number Designation
571574
PoM €
849.-PLANEX LHS 225 EQ-Plus 230V
PLANEX long neck sander LHS 225 EQ
EAN
4014549086544
New Products Autumn 2007
www.festool.comAugust 2007 - Subject to alterations and errors. All illustrations are non-binding. Sales folder PLANEX LHS 225, Page 26
PLANEX POWER-Set
Set version
Please note:
There are only set
versions available in
2007!
Type Designation Order no. EAN PoM €
PLANEX Power-Set Long neck sander LHS 225 EQ-Set 230V 583474 4014549090732 1599.-
New Products Autumn 2007
www.festool.comAugust 2007 - Subject to alterations and errors. All illustrations are non-binding. Sales folder PLANEX LHS 225, Page 27
Consumable material PLANEX LHS abrasive 225
PLANEX abrasive dia. 225 mm
High-performance abrasive
for paints, lacquers and filler.
High-performance abrasive
for paints and lacquers.
High-performance abrasive
for extreme conditions.
Grit Qty. Order no. EAN PoM €
in pack
P24 25 495174 4014549097144 89.-
P36 25 495175 4014549097168 89.-
Grit Qty. Order no. EAN PoM €
in pack
P40 25 495069 4014549089293 32.-
P60 25 495070 4014549089347 32.-
P80 25 495071 4014549089316 32.-
P100 25 495072 4014549089323 28.-
P120 25 495073 4014549089330 28.-
Grit Qty. Order no. EAN PoM €
in pack
P150 25 495066 4014549089262 28.-
P180 25 495067 4014549089279 28.-
P220 25 495068 4014549089286 28.-
New Products Autumn 2007
www.festool.comAugust 2007 - Subject to alterations and errors. All illustrations are non-binding. Sales folder PLANEX LHS 225, Page 28
Accessories PLANEX drywall sander LHS 225
Brush segment
Brush
Sanding pad
Type Designation Qty. Order no. EAN PoM €
Extension VR - LHS 225 1 495169 4014549090473 149.-
Brush segment BS-LHS 225 1 495166 4014549090435 19.90
Brush insert BE-LHS 225 1 495167 4014549090442 28.90
Sanding pad ST-STF-D225/8-LHS 225 1 495168 4014549090466 79.-
Extension pipe
New Products Autumn 2007
www.festool.comAugust 2007 - Subject to alterations and errors. All illustrations are non-binding. Sales folder PLANEX LHS 225, Page 29
Accessories PLANEX LHS 225
SYSTAINER SYS MAXI LHS Type Designation Qty. Order no. EAN PoM €
in pack
SYSTAINER SYS MAXI LHS 225 1 495193 4014549091067 76.88
New Products Autumn 2007
www.festool.comAugust 2007 - Subject to alterations and errors. All illustrations are non-binding. Sales folder PLANEX LHS 225, Page 30
PLANEX special extractor SRM 45 E – Technical data
Power consumption
Max. suction capacity
Vacuum
Container volume
Filter surface area
Maximum appliance socket load
Mains cable
Weight
350 - 1200 W
3600 l/min
2300 Pa
45 l
7800 cm2
2400 W
7.5 m
16 kg
Scope of delivery:
Tool holder WHR/SRM 45-LHS 225, suction hose D 36 x 3.5 m-AS/LHS 225,
1x disposal bag, 1x cable hook, in a carton
Technical data
583057 Dust extractor SRM 45 E-PLANEX
Part number Designation
849.00
PoM €
PLANEX extractor SRM 45 E
4014549090565
EAN
New Products Autumn 2007
www.festool.comAugust 2007 - Subject to alterations and errors. All illustrations are non-binding. Sales folder PLANEX LHS 225, Page 31
PLANEX reducing sleeve
PLANEX
special antistatic hose